Simmeoehs’

== —

- Bus Services
s

Bunyip 1 Driver: J.Collier

Depot: Garfield
AM Start Time: 07:25am AM Finish Time: 10:25am
Depart Depot: 07:40am

Run Start: Cnr Wattletree Road & Hope Street Bunyip

Tarenberg Pty Ltd  ABN 42 362 839 201
17 O'Sullivan Street, Pakenham VIC 3810
Ph (03) 5941 5478 Fax (03) 5941 5491
info@ simcocks.com.au

Cnr Wattletree Rd and Hope Street

7:48

Via Wattletree Rd Cnr Nash Rd

7:50

Cnr Greenhill Ct 7.52

Doran Rd Cnr A'Beckett Rd 7.54

A’Beckett Rd Hillview Hostel 7:56

At Roundabout into High Street

Main Road Bunyip

|3 | ||

Foodworks Bus Interchange

8:00

Via Main Road

Into Railway Ave

L | Hope Street

Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Road

Over Rail Line

Continue via Longwarry- Drouin Road

R | Drouin -Warragul Rd

Continue into Princes Way

R | at 2nd Round about

into Drouin - Korumburra Rd

L | Drouin Secondary College Gate Two

Drouin Secondary College

8:15

Continue Onto Blackwood School Run:

Refer to Blackwood School Extension Run Sheet




Simmeoehs’

== —

- Bus Services
s

Tarenberg Pty Ltd  ABN 42 362 839 201

17 O'Sullivan Street, Pakenham VIC 3810
Ph (03) 5941 5478 Fax (03) 5941 5491

Bunyip 1 Driver: J.Collier

Depot: Garfield

PM Start Time: 1:50pm PM Finish Time: 16:50pm

Depart Depot: 3.00pm

Run Start: Drouin Secondary College

info@ simcocks.com.au

Complete Blackwood Extension

Refer to Blackwood School Extension Run Sheet

Drouin Secondary College 15:45
R | Drouin - Korumburra Rd
L | at Roundabout into Princes Way
Continue to Drouin - Warragul Rd
L | Longwarry - Drouin Rd
Cross Rail Line
R | Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Rd
R | Hope St Bunyip
R | Wattletree Rd Cnr Hope St. 16:05
Cnr Hope St. 16:08
Cnr Greenhill Crt 16:10
R | DoranRd Cnr A'Beckett 16:12
R | A'Beckett Rd
L | High Street
R | Main Road Bunyip Foodworks 16:20
Return to Depot 16:30




